
Air Resources Board Form ,_ 

7 Subvention Program SP-1 

2024/2025 Subvention Application 

APPLICANT DISTRICT: 

District Name: Shasta County AQMD 

Street Address: 1855 Placer Street, Suite 101 

City: Redding, CA Zip : 96001 

Contact Person : Rob Stahl or Ronni Harman Phone : 530-225-5674 

Type of Subvention: Coordinated □ Special □ 
Rural 0 Non-Rural □ 

Expenditures 

1 Salaries and Benefits 1,007,400.00 

2 Operating Expenses 1,514,075.00 

3 Fixed Assets 

4 Total Expenditures (Total of Lines 1 thru 3) 2,521,475.00 

Revenue (Local Matching Funds) 

5 County Contributions 

6 Fees 261 ,198.00 

7 Fines 10,000.00 

8 Interest Earned 38,000.00 

9 Other (Non-Grants): (Specify) - jAB2766 & AB197 532,000.00 

10 Total Local Matching Funds (Total of lines s thru 9) 841 ,198.00 
-

State Subvention Funds 

11 State Subvention Funds (Refer to Subvention Funds Worksheet Form SP-2) 41 ,214.85 

12 State Supplemental Funds (Refer to Supplemental Funds Request form SP-3) 8,086.97 

13 Total State Subvention Funds (Total of lines 11 thru 12) 49,301.82 

Local Non-Matching Funds 

14 ARB Contracts 363,500.00 

15 Federal Grants/Contract 7,100.00 

16 Other: (Specify) Carl Moyer 359,000.00 

17 Total Local Non-Matching Funds (add lines 14thru 16) 729,600.00 

18 Total Subvention Program Revenue (Total of Lines 10 & 13} 890,499.82 

FEE SYSTEM CERTIFICATION: The district has a fee system in place as required by Health and 

Safety Code Section 39802 

Yes 0 No □ 

I certify under penalty of perjury that to the best of my knowledge and belief, data in this application are true 

and correct. The document has been duly approved and authorized by the govern ing board of the applicant and 

the applicant will maintain a program in compliance with Title 17, Subchapter 3, Sections 90050 to 90500 of the 
Cal ifornia Code of Regulations. 

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the receipt of these funds shall not result in the 

reduction of fees paid by permittees to the district and understand that any unspent or 

unencumbered state subvention funds mu '"'"' rned to the Air Resources Board upon request 

pursuant to California Cod of Regulations/4903060(d) nd t t revert to the State General Fund. 

DISTRICT d UTH~~TIOI hi.. 
Pnnt(Name) Wyatt P/ xton I/ ) 

Signature : (AJ1.nJ / '--j..l._\ /1....../' 

Title: Interim ~ir J;>o1i¢icfi Cont~ cer -
Date: 1olt1 /JcJJ 

/ I 



APPLICANT DISTRICT: 

District Name: 

Street Address : 

City: 

Air Resources Board 
Subvention Program 

2024/2025 Subvention Funds Worksheet 

Shasta County AQMD 

1855 Placer Street, Suite 101 

Redding , CA Zip : 96001 

Form 

SP-2 

Contact Person : --------------1 
Rob Stahl or Ronni Harman 

COORDINATED BASE SUBVENTION 
Non-Rural 

Phone: 530-225-5674 

It is estimated that the per capita rate will be $0.23 if the appropriate match (one to one) is 
provided 

Rural 

It is est imated that the per-capita rate will be $0.23 but not less than $34,400 if the 

appropriate match (one to one) is provided and a fee system is in place. 

A. Coordinated Base Subvention : 

(Enter) District Population -

B. Enter - $34,400 (rural districts) 

C. Enter the greater amount (Between A & B) 

3. SUPPLEMENTAL SUBVENTION 

179,195 X 0.23 

OR 

41,214.85 

34,400.00 

41 ,214.85 

Supplemental subvention funds will be lim ited •n.-4-r---i..,,the amount requested by the district on the 

Print (Name) 

Signature: 
Title : 

Date: 



Air Resources Board 

Subvention Program 

2024 / 2025 Supplemental Funds Request 

APPLICANT DISTRICT: 

District Name: Shasta County AQMD 

Street Address : 1855 Placer Street, Suite 101 

City: Redding , CA Zip : 96001 
Contact Person: Rob Stahl or Ronni Harman Phone 530-225-567 4 

Proposed use of Supplemental Funds for Subvention Year: 2024/2025 

Form 

SP-3 

Item / Activity Time Frame for Purchasing or Completing Activity Amount 

Stationary Source Program -
Continuation of Program 
Supplemented in FY 1998-99 

8,086.97 

Total Supplepnentall'tm.{ls Requested a,oas.97 
I certify under penalty of perjury th~ to the best f my knowledge and belief, data in th is application are 

true and correct . \ I 
District Aut~orizati< n ~ ~ c----y v ~ 

A J t 1 ·A'l A ) I ~ _ / / 
- - u I ' I 

Date Signature - - o 
Type Title and Name Wyatt Paxton , Interim Air Pollution Control Officer 



Air Resources Board t-orm 
2024/ 2025 Subvention Program: Year-End Financial Report SP-4 

APPLICANT DISTRICT: Shasta Count:t AQMD 
Street Address : 1855 Placer Street, Suite 101 

City: Redding, CA Zip : 96001 

Contact Person : Rob Stahl or Ronni Harman Phone : 530-225-5674 

REPORT OF ACTUAL EXPENDITURES & REVENUE FOR SUBVENTION YEAR 2024-2025 

Actual Expenditures 

1 Salaries and Benefits 800,220.87 

2 Operating Expenses 1,453,591.12 

3 Fixed Assets 

4 Total Expenditures (Lines 1 thru 3) 2,253,811.99 

Actual Revenue 

Local Matching Funds 

5 County Contributions 

Fees 

a Operating Permits 275,175.09 

b Variance/ Hearing Board 150.00 

C Engineering (Permits A to C) 6,221 .00 

d Motor Vehicle Registration Surcharge 510,903.34 

e Toxic Hot Spots 22,029.00 

f Source Test 

g Vapor Recovery 

h Clear Air Act 

i Asbestos 

j Clean Fuels 

k Ag Burn ing 820.00 

I Tri p Reduction 

m Others Fee {Please enter info on form 4a) 0.00 

n Carryover Fees from Prior Fiscal Years 

6 Total Fees 815,298.43 

7 Fines 
20,851 .84 

8 Interest Earned 88,054.40 

9 Other (Non-Grants) : (Describe) 

10 Total Local matching Funds (add lines 5,6,7,8 & 9) 924,204 .67 

Total Sub~ention revenue received from ARB -
11 State Subvention Fund Coordinated Base and Soecial Subvention Award (Refer to Award Letter) 49,357.25 

12 Total State Subvention Funds 49,357.25 

Local Non-Matching Funds 

13 ARB Contracts 
642 ,669.00 

14 Carl Moyer Program 1,081 ,587.82 

15 Perp Inspections 12,583.00 

16 Federal Grants/ Contract 14,000.00 

17 Other (FEDERAL) (Specify) 

18 Total Local Non-Matching Funds (lines 13 thru 17) 1,750 ,839.82 

19 Total Subvention Program Revenue (lines 10 and 12) 973,561 .92 

20 Total Unspent or Unencumbered State Subvention Funds** 

** Any unspent or unencumbered State Subvention Funds must be returned to the Air Resources Board pursuant to California 

Code of Regulations §90360(d) and will be reverted to the State General Fund . 



Air Resources Board 

2024 / 2025 Subvention Program: Year-End Financial Report 

Form 

SP-4 

I certify unde~ penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. I hereby cert ify I under penalty of perjury that the receipt 

of these funds did not result in the reduction of fees paid by permittees to the district and funds were spent in compliance with 

the provisions of Title 17, Subchapter 3, Sections 90050 through 90500 of the California Code of Regulations. I hereby certify that 

the applicable evaluation criteria establishe in e Air Resources Board's "Evaluation Criteria for Air Pollution Control Districts 

Participating in the Subvention Program, " dopte n April 23, 1981, and amended May 27, 1983 were accomplished . 

Signatur 

yped Name, Title 
Wyatt Paxton, Interim Air Pollution Control Officer 



Air Resources Board Form 

Subvention Program _J SP-4a 

2024/2025 Year-End Financial Report 

APPLICANT DISTRICT: Shasta County AQMD 

Street Address : 1855 Placer Street, Suite 101 

City: Redding, CA Zip : 96001 
Contact Person : Rob Stahl or Ronni Harman Phone : 530-225-5674 

-
Line M - Other Fees 

Number Please specify Amount 
1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 I 

19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 

Total $ 0.00 

DISTRICT AUTHORIZATION 

Print (Name) 

Signature: 

Title : 

Date : 



Air Resources Board Form 

Subvention Program I SP-4a 

2024/2025 Year-End Financial Report 

APPLICANT DISTRICT: Shasta County AQMD 

Street Address: 1855 Placer Street, Suite 101 

City: Redding, CA Zip: 96001 

Contact Person: Rob Stahl or Ronni Harman Phone: 530-225-5674 

Line M - Other Fees 

Number Please specify Amount 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 ,,,,,,-

-----Total ( ) /) $ 0.00 

Print (Name) 

DISTR:Ctr AU~ IZA~ N ~/ 
Wyf ll Pax'jon l / v--

Signature : I I /,l/c.. .A J \//, YJ 
Title : lnt~ m- A/7'ollution C'ontrol Office'r l./'\...,.,,""' V 

Date: Jr'Y'!tl/2U 
f I 




